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A000223996 SAMPA  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  3  128.60  91.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138715 PRITHWISH KUMAR RAJ Male No  2 2 UR  6  127.70  91.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383952 NILANJANA  BHUNIA Female No  3 3 UR  9  127.60  92.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325428 PRASENJIT  SAMANTA Male No  4 4 UR  6  123.90  90.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950446 RAJESH  JANA Male No  5 5 UR  4  123.50  91.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207876 SANGITA  PANDA Female No  6 6 UR  2  122.30  90.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255222 MONALISHA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  2  121.70  86.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379390 SUPRIYA  BHUNIA Female No  8 8 UR  4  121.30  88.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437007 SHUBHASHREE  BAKHRA Female No  9  1 9 SC  7  121.10  88.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187660 DWIPSIKHA  MISTRI Female No  10  2 10 SC  8  120.80  87.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139262 MEHENDI  KHATUN Female No  11 11 UR  2  120.70  90.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546108 SRABANI  PYATEL Female No  12 12 UR  2  119.50  87.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372356 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  13  3 13 SC  2  119.20  85.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263982 TANMAY  PRAMANIK Male No  14  4 14 SC  5  119.00  84.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000248398 RAJASHRI  HAZRA Female No  15  5 15 SC  2  117.10  84.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381262 RUMI  JANA Female No  16 16 UR  7  116.90  84.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906344 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  17 17 UR  3  115.50  83.00  57.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305247 PALLABI  SAHOO Female No  18 18 UR  4  115.20  84.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617094 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  19  6 19 SC  4  115.00  84.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599806 SAYANTIKA  BERA Female No  20 20 UR  3  114.90  82.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161477 RITU  MONDAL Female No  21 21 UR  3  114.40  82.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557929 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  5  114.30  80.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504523 ARITRI  MAJI Female No  23 23 UR  5  114.20  80.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318432 SONALI  TARAFDAR Female No  24  1 24 OBC-B  2  113.90  83.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992530 BILKISH  BEGAM Female No  25  1 25 OBC-A  6  113.60  84.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722490 DIPANWITA  BERA Female No  26 26 UR  8  113.40  83.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134236 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  27 27 UR  10  112.80  80.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682607 ASIF  HOSSAIN Male No  28 28 UR  6  110.80  80.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002016365 SURANJAN KUMAR 

MANNA

Male No  29  2 29 OBC-B  1  110.20  80.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470020 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  30  2 30 OBC-A  2  109.60  78.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112910 RITTIKA  DAS Female No  31 31 UR  6  108.50  77.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733517 REYA  SAMANTA Female No  32 32 UR  3  108.50  76.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139485 MEGHNA  BHUNYA Female No  33 33 UR  2  107.60  76.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272893 SUSMITA  DINDA Female No  34 34 UR  6  107.00  78.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046399 RAZIA  KHATUN Female No  35  3 35 OBC-A  6  106.60  75.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298350 BISWAJIT  SAMANTA Male No  36 36 UR  6  106.50  75.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219772 DEBRAJ  BHUNIA Male No  37 37 UR  2  106.20  75.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237061 GARGI  PRADHAN Female No  38 38 UR  5  105.80  74.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213398 MANIKA  RAUL Female No  39 39 UR  1  105.40  75.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632104 MOUMITA  PATTANAYEK Female No  40 40 UR  7  105.00  74.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097215 KHADIJA  YASMIN Female No  41 41 UR  6  104.80  73.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000082099 RIYA  GIRI Female No  42 42 UR  2  104.70  76.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121012 SAYANTIKA  PAL Female No  43 43 UR  1  103.60  72.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236345 APARNA  KHATUA Female No  44 44 UR  5  103.30  70.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894063 SUBHENDU  MANNA Male No  45  3 45 OBC-B  7  103.20  73.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004277 JANAKI  PANJA Female No  46 46 UR  6  102.70  73.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543691 SAMPA  MAITY Female No  47 47 UR  8  102.30  74.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002114 RIYA  LODH Female No  48 48 UR  8  101.90  72.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197950 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  49  7 49 SC  2  101.50  70.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649018 PARNA  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  3  101.10  71.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586115 SUBHRA  JANA Female No  51 51 UR  5  100.90  74.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392881 SNEHA  PATI Female No  52 52 UR  11  100.20  72.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394663 ARPITA  RAJPANDIT Female No  53 53 UR  3  100.10  71.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000587 AKASH  MANNA Male No  54 54 UR  2  99.80  73.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296789 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  55 55 UR  2  99.50  71.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001940119 DIPANITA  BERA Female No  56 56 UR  3  99.40  70.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044706 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  57 57 UR  2  99.10  70.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511923 SWITI  HAIT Female No  58 58 UR  3  98.50  67.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576009 RITU  MAITY Female No  59 59 UR  5  98.10  73.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263803 DEBANJAN  BHUNIA Male No  60 60 UR  9  97.90  70.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051038 PRIYA RANI PAL Female No  61 61 UR  3  97.50  68.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493573 AMITABHA  BERA Male No  62 62 UR  3  97.30  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685253 NARGIS  PARVIN Female No  63 63 UR  12  97.20  67.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208658 MOUMITA  JANA Female No  64 64 UR  7  97.00  67.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205319 RUPAM  BHOWMIK Male No  65 65 UR  3  96.60  70.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119841 SUSMITA  SAMANTA Female No  66 66 UR  1  95.70  67.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118748 KOYEL  SHIT Female No  67 67 UR  2  95.60  70.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771544 SUBHAM  MISTRI Male No  68  8 68 SC  3  95.00  66.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125728 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  3  94.70  68.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001849861 ATANU  MIDYA Male No  70  9 70 SC  5  94.40  70.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343677 SONIYA  MIDYA Female No  71 71 UR  4  94.40  68.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170725 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  72 72 UR  4  94.00  67.00  43.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596070 SUVADEEP  DAS Male No  73 73 UR  5  93.80  67.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862255 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  74  10 74 SC  10  93.40  64.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420712 SIMA  GHORAI Female No  75 75 UR  1  93.10  63.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210542 SAHIN  KHATUN Female No  76  4 76 OBC-A  2  92.60  66.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834563 SK INJAMUL RAHAMAN Male No  77 77 UR  4  91.90  68.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902842 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  78 78 UR  11  90.90  64.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241596 ARPITA  KANP Female No  79 79 UR  3  90.70  63.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156282 SK  FARID Male No  80  5 80 OBC-A  3  90.60  68.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997014 SHRABANTI  MALLIK Female No  81 81 UR  7  90.30  61.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201808 ARPITA  DAS Female No  82  11 82 SC  4  90.10  62.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357700 SUBHRA  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  9  89.90  65.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002111354 PRIYA  MIDDYA Female No  84  12 84 SC  3  89.30  67.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391925 ANIMA  KUITY Female No  85 85 UR  2  89.00  63.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390552 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  86 86 UR  4  88.80  60.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394211 KUHELI  SHIT Female No  87  13 87 SC  1  88.50  60.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371730 RIMA  GHORAI Female No  88 88 UR  1  87.90  58.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079982 DISHA  SAMANTA Female No  89 89 UR  8  87.80  61.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765925 ISHITA  SAHOO Female No  90 90 UR  4  87.70  64.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412162 MADHUMITA  SAMANTA Female No  91 91 UR  2  87.10  64.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000448065 CHANDRA  ADHIKARY Female No  92 92 UR  1  86.90  60.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331795 USHRI  JANA Female No  93 93 UR  3  86.20  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954420 RAJAT  BHUNIA Male No  94 94 UR  7  86.10  58.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000608405 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  95 95 UR  3  86.00  60.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325096 NIRUPAMA  KAR Female No  96 96 UR  11  85.70  62.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309277 DIPIKA  UPADHAYAY Female No  97 97 UR  3  85.30  60.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001111693 PRANATI  SATPATI Female No  98 98 UR  4  84.70  60.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769664 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  99 99 UR  2  84.30  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340257 ARPITA  MAITY Female No  100 100 UR  3  84.30  60.00  32.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392622 SAHELI  MAITY Female No  101 101 UR  2  84.10  55.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627235 BANISHA  DEB Female No  102  14 102 SC  1  83.80  60.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955860 MONIHAR  SHA Female No  103 103 UR  1  82.60  58.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840053 PARAMITA  PRADHAN Female No  104 104 UR  2  82.60  57.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112308 MONAMI  DOLAI Female No  105  15 105 SC  3  81.60  61.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267639 TUHINA  BHUNYA Female No  106 106 UR  2  81.60  55.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388235 ANKITA  DAS Female No  107  16 107 SC  11  81.30  58.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835686 RIYA  MALAKAR Female No  108 108 UR  3  81.30  57.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364184 ADRIZA  SAMANTA Female No  109 109 UR  6  80.90  56.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589974 RITAM  SUKUL Male No  110 110 UR  2  80.80  57.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009288 IRANI  PARVIN Female No  111 111 UR  6  80.50  55.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001240971 SK SADDAM ALI Male No  112 112 UR  9  80.20  57.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275153 RUPSHA  KARAN Female No  113  17 113 SC  2  79.90  57.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427874 MUNMUN  DAS Female No  114 114 UR  2  79.50  57.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908538 KRISHNA  MANNA Female No  115  4 115 OBC-B  6  78.70  54.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650461 BUDDHADEV  BETAL Male Yes  116 116 UR  5  78.00  55.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515052 SWEITY  KHATUN Female No  117 117 UR  2  77.60  55.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124016 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  118 118 UR  3  77.20  55.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110605 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  119  6 119 OBC-A  3  76.90  54.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350715 APARNA  SANTRA Female No  120 120 UR  1  76.90  53.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392550 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  121 121 UR  2  76.80  51.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400955 NANDITA  SANTRA Female No  122 122 UR  2  75.90  53.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287133 AKASH  PRAMANIK Male No  123  18 123 SC  3  75.90  51.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133661 TRISHA  RANA Female No  124  5 124 OBC-B  6  75.60  50.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691836 ANTARA  GHARA Female No  125 125 UR  10  75.50  52.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000421921 SONALI  MAITY Female No  126 126 UR  2  75.30  53.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423786 SUBHAMITA  SAHOO Female No  127  6 127 OBC-B  2  75.30  53.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204299 SULTANA  KHATUN Female No  128 128 UR  2  75.20  53.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671041 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  129 129 UR  3  74.10  51.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848107 ARUNIMA  DAS Female No  130  19 130 SC  4  73.20  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409927 SOMA  JANA Female No  131 131 UR  2  73.10  50.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073494 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  132  7 132 OBC-A  1  72.80  53.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466849 MOUMITA  KUITY Female No  133 133 UR  3  72.60  50.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241333 RIYANKA  MISHRA Female No  134 134 UR  1  72.50  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458893 PAYEL  JANA Female No  135 135 UR  8  72.40  48.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295827 ANIKET  JANA Male No  136  20 136 SC  1  72.30  51.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080376 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  137 137 UR  1  72.20  50.00  29.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600460 ANASUYA  PRADHAN Female No  138 138 UR  1  72.10  50.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415724 EYASMINA  PARVIN Female No  139  7 139 OBC-B  1  71.40  50.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000570165 SIMA  DAS Female No  140 140 UR  3  70.90  50.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110799 ANITA  MONDAL Female No  141  21 141 SC  5  70.50  50.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832841 MONALISA  BHUNIA Female No  142 142 UR  1  70.40  46.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000868898 DEBIKA  PRADHAN Female No  143 143 UR  7  70.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244571 AYANTANI  BAG Female No  144 144 UR  6  69.70  50.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860987 AJAY  HALDAR Male No  145  22 145 SC  3  69.70  43.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000040860 SEHERIN  FIRDOS Female No  146 146 UR  6  68.80  47.00  45.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626267 SONALI  DAS Male No  147 147 UR  4  68.70  48.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636774 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  148 148 UR  2  68.70  47.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461107 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  149  23 149 SC  15  68.00  45.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098328 AYESA  KHATOON Female No  150  8 150 OBC-A  3  67.80  46.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452751 PAYEL  DAS Female No  151  24 151 SC  5  67.60  44.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727121 JAYEETA  SHIT Female No  152  25 152 SC  5  67.60  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269362 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  153  26 153 SC  3  67.40  48.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000250480 DIPSIKHA  MONDAL Female No  154  27 154 SC  2  67.10  48.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766846 SANJIB  SAMANTA Male No  155 155 UR  1  67.00  45.00  44.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398919 TABREJ  ALAM Male No  156 156 UR  2  66.50  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715662 PRIYA  CHITRAKAR Female No  157 157 UR  2  66.40  45.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634413 SWASTIKA  SENI Female No  158 158 UR  4  66.30  45.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191521 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  159  28 159 SC  3  66.30  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337367 RAJASREE  JANA Female No  160 160 UR  4  66.20  46.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008355 SRABANTI  MALI Female No  161 161 UR  2  66.00  46.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994476 SUMI  PRAMANIK Female No  162 162 UR  5  66.00  44.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020215 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  163 163 UR  6  65.90  45.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062376 RAJASHREE  SAUTYA Female No  164 164 UR  3  65.30  46.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348671 SUREKHA  PANDA Female No  165 165 UR  2  64.70  43.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811315 MOUMITA  PRAMANIK Female No  166  29 166 SC  3  64.60  44.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048602 JASHMINTARA  KHATUN Female No  167 167 UR  1  64.40  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001806486 PURNENDU  DOLAI Male No  168 168 UR  1  64.40  44.00  25.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052152 SOURAV  JITI Male No  169 169 UR  4  63.80  44.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209904 SYED ARIF AHAMMAD Female No  170 170 UR  4  63.70  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198021 RINA  KHATUN Female No  171 171 UR  1  63.30  43.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246990 SUMANA  BERA Female No  172  8 172 OBC-B  2  63.20  44.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964593 NAMITA  MAITY Female No  173 173 UR  6  63.20  43.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345226 RUMINA  KHATUN Female No  174 174 UR  1  63.00  43.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615514 BARNALI  PATRA Female No  175  30 175 SC  3  62.90  44.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296080 RINA  BARH Female No  176 176 UR  5  62.80  43.00  36.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811512 SANAJIT  DAS Male No  177  31 177 SC  4  62.70  44.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395700 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  178 178 UR  1  62.60  44.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483782 SNEHA  SABNAM Female No  179 179 UR  5  62.50  43.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703728 PIYALI  PRAMANIK Female No  180  32 180 SC  2  62.00  43.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710772 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  181  9 181 OBC-A  6  61.70  43.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000143872 MD ARMAN HOSSEN Male No  182  10 182 OBC-A  4  61.00  42.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138946 SWAPNA  MANNA Female No  183 183 UR  1  60.20  42.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771024 KEYA  DAS Female No  184  33 184 SC  6  34.00  0.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417743 SOUVIK  HAZRA Male No  185 185 UR  14  26.10  0.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092820 PAPIYA  BERA Female No  186 186 UR  6  24.90  0.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803906 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  187  9 187 OBC-B  1  24.80  0.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332044 GRASI  MONDAL Female No  188  34 188 SC  5  24.70  0.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259801 SOUVIK  PANDA Male No  189 189 UR  4  24.40  0.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486746 ANITA  DAS Female No  190  35 190 SC  6  23.20  0.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674214 PRASENJIT  KANDER Male No  191 191 UR  3  21.40  0.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259264 MANIK  MANNA Male No  192 192 UR  5  19.80  0.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001992530 BILKISH  BEGAM Female No  25  1 1 OBC-A  6  113.60  84.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470020 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  30  2 2 OBC-A  2  109.60  78.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046399 RAZIA  KHATUN Female No  35  3 3 OBC-A  6  106.60  75.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210542 SAHIN  KHATUN Female No  76  4 4 OBC-A  2  92.60  66.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156282 SK  FARID Male No  80  5 5 OBC-A  3  90.60  68.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110605 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  119  6 6 OBC-A  3  76.90  54.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073494 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  132  7 7 OBC-A  1  72.80  53.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098328 AYESA  KHATOON Female No  150  8 8 OBC-A  3  67.80  46.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710772 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  181  9 9 OBC-A  6  61.70  43.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143872 MD ARMAN HOSSEN Male No  182  10 10 OBC-A  4  61.00  42.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000318432 SONALI  TARAFDAR Female No  24  1 1 OBC-B  2  113.90  83.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016365 SURANJAN KUMAR 

MANNA

Male No  29  2 2 OBC-B  1  110.20  80.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894063 SUBHENDU  MANNA Male No  45  3 3 OBC-B  7  103.20  73.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908538 KRISHNA  MANNA Female No  115  4 4 OBC-B  6  78.70  54.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133661 TRISHA  RANA Female No  124  5 5 OBC-B  6  75.60  50.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423786 SUBHAMITA  SAHOO Female No  127  6 6 OBC-B  2  75.30  53.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415724 EYASMINA  PARVIN Female No  139  7 7 OBC-B  1  71.40  50.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246990 SUMANA  BERA Female No  172  8 8 OBC-B  2  63.20  44.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803906 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  187  9 9 OBC-B  1  24.80  0.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001437007 SHUBHASHREE  BAKHRA Female No  9  1 1 SC  7  121.10  88.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187660 DWIPSIKHA  MISTRI Female No  10  2 2 SC  8  120.80  87.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372356 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  13  3 3 SC  2  119.20  85.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263982 TANMAY  PRAMANIK Male No  14  4 4 SC  5  119.00  84.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248398 RAJASHRI  HAZRA Female No  15  5 5 SC  2  117.10  84.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617094 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  19  6 6 SC  4  115.00  84.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197950 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  49  7 7 SC  2  101.50  70.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771544 SUBHAM  MISTRI Male No  68  8 8 SC  3  95.00  66.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849861 ATANU  MIDYA Male No  70  9 9 SC  5  94.40  70.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862255 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  74  10 10 SC  10  93.40  64.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201808 ARPITA  DAS Female No  82  11 11 SC  4  90.10  62.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111354 PRIYA  MIDDYA Female No  84  12 12 SC  3  89.30  67.00  31.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394211 KUHELI  SHIT Female No  87  13 13 SC  1  88.50  60.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627235 BANISHA  DEB Female No  102  14 14 SC  1  83.80  60.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002112308 MONAMI  DOLAI Female No  105  15 15 SC  3  81.60  61.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388235 ANKITA  DAS Female No  107  16 16 SC  11  81.30  58.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275153 RUPSHA  KARAN Female No  113  17 17 SC  2  79.90  57.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287133 AKASH  PRAMANIK Male No  123  18 18 SC  3  75.90  51.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848107 ARUNIMA  DAS Female No  130  19 19 SC  4  73.20  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295827 ANIKET  JANA Male No  136  20 20 SC  1  72.30  51.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110799 ANITA  MONDAL Female No  141  21 21 SC  5  70.50  50.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860987 AJAY  HALDAR Male No  145  22 22 SC  3  69.70  43.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461107 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  149  23 23 SC  15  68.00  45.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452751 PAYEL  DAS Female No  151  24 24 SC  5  67.60  44.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727121 JAYEETA  SHIT Female No  152  25 25 SC  5  67.60  44.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269362 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  153  26 26 SC  3  67.40  48.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250480 DIPSIKHA  MONDAL Female No  154  27 27 SC  2  67.10  48.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191521 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  159  28 28 SC  3  66.30  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001811315 MOUMITA  PRAMANIK Female No  166  29 29 SC  3  64.60  44.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615514 BARNALI  PATRA Female No  175  30 30 SC  3  62.90  44.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811512 SANAJIT  DAS Male No  177  31 31 SC  4  62.70  44.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703728 PIYALI  PRAMANIK Female No  180  32 32 SC  2  62.00  43.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771024 KEYA  DAS Female No  184  33 33 SC  6  34.00  0.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332044 GRASI  MONDAL Female No  188  34 34 SC  5  24.70  0.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486746 ANITA  DAS Female No  190  35 35 SC  6  23.20  0.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


